VALVE MANUFACTURER FOR INDUSTRIAL AND WATER APPLICATIONS
BUTTERFLY VALVES
HIGH PERFORMANCE
Pressure :  PN10 ~ PN40 / Class 150 ~ 300 | Size : Basic Type : 2" ~ 48" (50mm ~ 1200mm)
Fire Safety Type : 2" ~ 60" (50 ~1500mm) | Temperature : -196°C ~ +650°C
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

codification
Valve Definition
Connection Type
Working
Pressure
Size
Eventual
OptionsValve Type Service
BUV2
High Performance
Butterfly Valve
1 - Basic Type
1 - Standard Temperature WA - Wafer C01 - CL150
016 - PN16
025 - PN25
02 - 2" Body
Material
1 - Standard Temperature LU - Lug C03 - CL300
040 - PN40
12 - 12" Inside Parts
Material
Actuation
contents
Design Standards	 PAGE 6
Design Features	 PAGE 6
Valve Structure	 PAGE 7
Parts Materials List*	 PAGE 8
Main Structure	 PAGES 9-14
Flow Parameters	 PAGES 15
OVERVIEW	 PAGES 4-5
BUV21 BAsic type	 PAGES 6-14
Basic Parameters	 PAGE 4
Applications 	 PAGE 4